Formation
SST
MAC SST
CQP APS
MAC APS
SSIAP 1
Recyclage SSIAP 1
Remise a niveau SSIAP 1
SSIAP 2
Recyclage SSIAP 2
Remise a niveau SSIAP 2
SSIAP 3
MAC SSIAP 3
Remise a niveau SSIAP 3
HO-BO
HO-BO manceuvre

RECY BS/BE MAN
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Smart Services

Centre de formation

Durée
12H

7H

70H
14H
21H
70H
14H
21H

224H
21H

35H

Tarifs TTC/Stagiaire

228.00 €
132.00€
1,680.00 €
696.00 €
1,068.00 €
300.00 €
396.00 €
1,320.00 €
354.00 €
420.00 €
3900.00€
612.00 €
720.00 €
180.00€
360.00 €

300.00 €



